

2024 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

<u>Platinum Dane:</u> \$800

Major Event sponsor: Cost of Doggy Lure

This sponsor will be identified as being the company that is sponsoring the Doggy Lure at DOGFEST. Sponsorship includes:

- Main event sponsorship identification in the official DOGFEST press release.
- Logo displayed on the DOGFEST website.
- Logo on the DOGFEST Sponsor banner.
- Logo displayed in the DOGFEST program brochure.
- On-site sign at event identifying your company as a sponsor.
- Priority booth location in the DOGFEST Vendor Mall.

Golden Retriever: \$400

Main Event sponsor: Cost for Main Event

This sponsor will be identified as being the company that is responsible for bringing the main event to DOGFEST. Sponsorship includes:

- Sponsor identification in the official DOGFEST press release.
- Logo displayed on the DOGFEST website.
- Logo on the DOGFEST sponsor banner.
- Logo displayed in the DOGFEST event brochure.
- On-site sign at event identifying your company as a sponsor.
- Priority booth location in the DOGFEST Vendor Mall.

<u>Silver Beagle:</u> \$300

Bounce House sponsor

This sponsor will be identified as being a company that is responsible for supporting the Bounce House DOGFEST event.

- Logo displayed on the DOGFEST website.
- Logo in the DOGFEST program brochure.
- Logo on the Dog Park banner.
- Priority booth location at the DOGFEST Vendor Mall.

Pampered Poodle: \$100

This sponsorship includes:

- Listing in the DOGFEST program brochure as a supporter of DOGFEST.
- Logo on the Dog Park Banner.
- Priority booth location in the DOGFEST Vendor Mall.

Jack Russell: \$50 (no booth)

Charity or Local Business donation of \$50 includes logo on our banner.

<u>Vendors/Crafters</u>: \$30 for a booth on the DOGFEST Vendor Mall.

First-time sponsors need to provide high-quality electronic files of their logos, both black and white and color versions. Email logos to <u>arisedogfest@gmail.com</u>

Sponsorships are only official when Arise Church has received your written reservation (email accepted) of your sponsorship, plus a 25% deposit on the sponsorship fee. Any remaining balance is due 6 weeks prior to the DogFest Event.

Send your check to Arise Church with DogFest in the memo line.

Thank you for your support of our Arise Church Community Dog Park.

This event is a dedicated fund raiser for the Arise Church Community Dog Park and not Arise Church.

Sue Kazusky DogFest and Dog Park chair

Arise Methodist Church 11211 Dexter-Pinckney Rd. Pinckney, MI 48169 734-878-1928

pinckneydogfest.com

rev. 3-6-24